Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer

SKU

Big chair - Nicola €239.00

87

12

50

42

55

Non pull-out
Anthracite
Anthracite
Velvet

Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Castello
1307-S-17976463




